
École Élémentaire Henry Bose Elementary 
 
 

2023 – 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

MONTH DATE EVENT 
September 5 (Tues.) School opens 

22 (Fri.) Terry Fox Run  
25 (Mon.) Professional Day # 1 – No School  
29 (Fri.) Orange Shirt Day 

 
   October 2 (Mon.) Truth and Reconciliation Day – in lieu – No School 

 9 (Mon.) Thanksgiving Day – No School 
 20 (Fri.) Professional Day # 2 – No School 

 
November 10 (Thurs.) Professional Day # 3 – No School 
 13 (Mon.) Remembrance Day – in lieu – No School  

 
December 6 (Wed.) Young Entrepreneur Show 
 8 (Fri.) First Progress Report Issued 
 11 (Mon.) Early Dismissal / Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30 pm) 

20 (Wed.) Christmas Concert  
22 (Fri.) Pancake Breakfast – Last Day before Winter Break 

 
January 8 (Mon.) First School Day after Winter Break 

 
February 19 (Mon.) Family Day – Statutory Holiday – No School 

23 (Fri.) Professional Day # 4 – No School 
24 Wed.) Pink Shirt Day 

 
March 8 (Fri.) Second Progress Report Issued 
 11 (Mon.) Early Dismissal / Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30 pm) 

15 (Fri.) Last School Day before Spring Break 
18 – 22 (Mon. – Fri.) Spring Break – No School 
25 – 29 (Mon. – Fri.) School Closure Days – No School 

 
April 1 (Mon.) Easter Monday – Statutory Holiday – No School 

 
May 3 (Fri.) Professional Day # 5 – No School 

17 (Fri.) Early Dismissal (1:30 pm) 
20 (Mon.) Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday – No School 
27 (Mon.) Professional Day # 6 – No School 

 
June 7 (Fri.) Sports Day  
 27 (Thurs.) Last Day of School for Students  

   Early Dismissal (1:30 pm) 
 27 (Thurs.) Final Reports Issued 

30 (Fri.) Last Day of School for Staff – No School 
 

 
Please check your electronic newsletters and notices for changes and/or additions to our school calendar during the year. 


